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Résultats du Championnat FSUB d’Athlétisme indoor ( 23/02/2018) 
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:15 
Heat:1  
 1 1698 MISSINNE SARAH            95 AHS   8.28   
 2 1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 KUL   8.59   
 3 1726 LAMMENS SHARI             96 TOP   8.62   
 4 1395 MAUDENS HANNE             97 UGEN  8.67   
 5 2282 VISSERS MELANIE           98 HEPL  8.86   
 6 99 VANCAMP HANNE             99 HOGE  9.00   
  1399 GRILLET JUSTIEN           94 UGEN  DNS      
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:15 
Heat:2  
 1 1 HARTMANN IRIS             99 UGEN  8.92   
 2 221 BOUTENS AMBER             99 UGEN  9.01   
 3 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  9.02   
 4 368 COQUYT JUSTINE            00 HIGH  9.12   
 5 1367 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 UGEN  9.14   
  1171 LAMMENS LISA              98 UGEN  DNS      
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:15 
Heat:3  
 1 6 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 HIGH  9.23   
 2 1585 DELHEYE CELINE            98 KUL   9.34   
 3 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 VIVE  9.57   
 4 2462 GODIN JEANNE              98 UCL   9.80   
 5 1380 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 KUL   9.85   
  22 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 HIGH  DNS      
 
60m horden 0,84m    Sen  V  Time :18:15 
Heat:4  
 1 2396 LORIS SARAH               96 ULB   9.88   
 2 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  10.15   
 3 1849 DEMARET MEREL             98 ODIS  10.25   
 4 1841 THIRY ELLEN               97 EHB   10.46   
 5 629 CLAMAR MAUD               99 HECH  12.18   
  616 KAINS MYRIAM              00 HIGH  DNS      
 
60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:48 
Heat:1  
 1 1732 SEGERS SENNE              95 TM    8.32   
 2 2148 DUMON EWOUT               95 UGEN  8.33   
 3 1926 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 UGEN  8.53   
 4 3 HAVERBEKE DRIES           00 HIGH  8.84   
 5 2295 DUMON REINDERT            98 KUL   8.86   
 6 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 HIGH  9.00   
 7 3329 LARCHER AYMERIC           98 UCL   9.06   
  1327 STEVENS YANNIK            94 UA    DNS      
 
60m horden 1,067m    Sen  Men  Time :18:48 
Heat:2  
 1 2015 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           97 HOWE  9.30   
 2 1233 COPPENS MATTEO            98 KDG   9.33   
 3 3188 RONGY NICOLAS             97 HEPL  9.45   
 4 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             98 VIVE  9.53   
 5 1612 DENOLF OLIVIER            98 UGEN  20.44   
  9962 THOMAS OLIVIER            00 UCL   DNS      
  9801 NGONGO JEAN-PAUL          BEL   DNS       
 
1500 meter                Sen  V  Time :18:44 



Heat:1  
 1 593 MULS CAMILLE              99 VINC 
 4:32.85    
 2 2115 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE        98 ULLG 
 4:48.70    
 3 2114 VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE     96 UMON 
 4:50.01    
 4 2276 DRAUX CELINE              97 UCL  
 5:01.18    
 5 760 SABBE MARE                99 ULLG 
 5:03.70    
 6 722 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00 HIGH 
 5:05.45    
 7 2162 BRAECKMAN SOLINE          98 UNAM 
 5:18.15    
 8 1295 HUYGHE RUTH               97 UA   
 5:28.93    
 
1500 meter                Sen  Men  Time :18:45 
Heat:1  
 1 1111 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 UGEN 
 3:58.47    
 2 773 DRAUX AXEL                99 UCL  
 4:06.22    
 3 1812 STEENWERCKX MATTHIAS      95 VUB  
 4:08.81    
 4 1425 QUATACKER FEINSE          95 AHS  
 4:11.37    
 5 9963 LOTFI KANFOUD             00 HEPH 
 4:12.21    
 6 2360 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*    87 UA   
 4:14.58    
 7 2706 LIBOIS JOACHIM            96 HEPL 
 4:22.67    
 8 2408 DEBREMAEKER KEVIN         97 ODIS 
 4:22.78    
 9 2704 PONLOT BENOIT             97 HEPL 
 4:28.98    
  9967 EL HANAFI YAHYA           00 ERM   DNS      
  7608 VANDAMME BRAM             80 ODIS  DNS      
  2287 VANDERBEKEN JONAS         96 HOWE  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:1  
 1 1395 MAUDENS HANNE             97 UGEN  7.55   
 2 1698 MISSINNE SARAH            95 AHS   7.61   
 3 1189 DEPUYDT MANON             97 UGEN  7.62   
 4 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCL   7.63   
 5 9977 VAN DER WIJCK GABRIELLA   97 NED   7.69   
 6 1071 BEAUCARNE CHLOE           97 AHS   7.73   
 7 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  7.80   
  9965 BASTMEIJER EVA            00 FORE  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:2  
 1 767 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE         99 HELM  7.64   
 2 1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 KUL   7.82   
 3 1736 SCHETS KJENTA             97 AHS   7.85   
 4 1032 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 UGEN  7.85   
 5 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 UGEN  7.89   
 6 137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 HIGH  7.93   



 7 2381 LABITTE CORALINEE         96 HEPH  8.00   
  2221 APPES FANNYE              89 TOP   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:3  
 1 2402 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 UCL   7.84   
 2 1112 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 KUL   7.89   
 3 1636 STAPPERS FLORE            95 VIVE  7.89   
 4 1 HARTMANN IRIS             99 UGEN  7.96   
 5 336 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 UGEN  8.00   
 6 99 VANCAMP HANNE             99 HOGE  8.00   
  785 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-D  00 HIGH  DNS      
  1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 AHS   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:4  
 1 1828 ALABISO MARILYN           94 VUB   7.93   
 2 1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 HOGE  8.02   
 3 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 VIVE  8.08   
 4 1076 BROEKHOVEN SASKIA         98 UCLL  8.12   
 5 274 HEYMANS AMBER             99 HIGH  8.28   
  375 DEROOST FREA              99 KUL   DIS      
  1171 LAMMENS LISA              98 UGEN  DNS      
  1292 QUIRIN LAURA              90 UGEN  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:5  
 1 2380 CHAUVIN CAMILLEE          96 HEPH  8.18   
 2 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 HIGH  8.22   
 3 2310 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USLB  8.37   
 4 749 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE        00 HIGH  8.39   
 5 1208 SMETS IBICH               97 TM    8.40   
 6 2419 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 UMON  8.43   
  1657 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 UGEN  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:6  
 1 847 SEMENOU ANNABELLE         99 UMON  8.26   
 2 1325 JACOPS BIEKE              97 UA    8.43   
 3 80 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 UGEN  8.45   
 4 1753 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 UGEN  8.45   
 5 89 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 HIGH  8.50   
 6 467 DUA JANA                  00 HIGH  8.56   
  1418 APERS JUSTINE             93 UGEN  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:7  
 1 412 BRUGGHE LIES              99 VIVE  8.56   
 2 135 VANLUCHENE HANNE          99 UGEN  8.60   
 3 2353 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 HEPH  8.62   
 4 1766 NUTTELMANN LARA           98 AHS   8.65   
 5 395 TUYPENS EMMA              99 HOGE  8.65   
 6 1341 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       96 UGEN  8.83   
  801 LEGRAND YASMINA           99 ICHE  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:8  
 1 1311 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        94 UA    8.81   
 2 1521 MAES JYNSE                97 KDG   8.84   
 3 2025 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE       96 AHS   8.85   
 4 1793 GOESSEYE LIES             96 UGEN  8.87   



 5 629 CLAMAR MAUD               99 HECH  9.26   
  1748 VANSCHAMELHOUT MARIE      98 VUB   DNS      
  841 EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE     99 UMON  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :19:14 
Heat:9  
 1 2437 BADJI JALIKA              96 VUB   7.97   
 2 755 TABATABAI SARAH           99 KUL   8.66   
 3 1201 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 HOGE  8.71   
 4 2396 LORIS SARAH               96 ULB   8.78   
 5 616 KAINS MYRIAM              00 HIGH  9.12   
  2508 KLAI ANISSA               96 ULB   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:1  
 1 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 HEPL  6.89   
 2 3150 KAPENDA RAPHAEL           98 UNAM  6.92   
 3 3191 KALMEN ADAM               98 TOP   6.98   
 4 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   7.01   
  1151 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 TM    DNS      
  2873 KUBA DI-VITA GAYLORD      95 UCL   DNS      
  9974 BOERS ISAYAH              00 FORE  DNS      
  1350 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 TM    DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:2  
 1 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  6.96   
 2 2161 THYS SEPPE                92 AHS   7.07   
 3 3316 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92 UCL   7.12   
 4 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 UA    7.12   
 5 9972 VRIJ REMLY                00 FORE  7.13   
  2824 MENGAL SIMON              95 UCL   DNS      
  3319 GUEULETTE ARNAUD          98 UCL   DNS      
  3225 MABILLE FLORENT           96 UCL   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:3  
 1 3212 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 UCL   7.10   
 2 2214 RAES MAARTEN              96 ODIS  7.16   
 3 3328 KEITA FRANCK              93 ULB   7.18   
 4 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       96 HOWE  7.20   
 5 1538 DU PAN TOM                89 UGEN  7.25   
 6 9978 AMOKWANDOH EZRA           00 FORE  7.30   
 7 3071 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ULB   7.34   
  3047 RENARD VICTOR             98 HEPL  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:4  
 1 3095 SEMENOU BRYAN             97 EPHE  7.18   
 2 3217 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90 ULB   7.23   
 3 2441 ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 AP    7.25   
 4 1486 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ODIS  7.30   
 5 2965 MEURISSE ROMAIN           98 HEPH  7.42   
 6 166 DOM STIJN                 99 TM    7.47   
  2866 DREZE ANTHONY             96 VINC  DIS      
  1858 BOLLEN BRANCO             98 VUB   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:5  
 1 2984 GOOSSENS ROBIN            UGEN  7.31    
 2 1907 THIBAU ARNO               95 UGEN  7.33   



 3 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 UGEN  7.35   
 4 700 HENDRICK CLEMENT          99 ULB   7.42   
 5 57 PAUWELYN NILS             00 HIGH  7.43   
 6 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 HOWE  7.46   
 7 3358 DIANE BAKARY              95 EHB   7.51   
  9983 HVASS CHRSTIAN            00 FORE  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:6  
 1 1732 SEGERS SENNE              95 TM    7.33   
 2 1176 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 UGEN  7.37   
 3 3135 BARO OLIVIER              93 HELB  7.45   
 4 791 DEGAND THEO               00 HIGH  7.49   
 5 2418 MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*   97 UA    7.49   
 6 6 SAP ARTHUR                99 KUL   7.55   
  3157 TANGNI YANNICK            97 ULLG  DNS      
  9962 THOMAS OLIVIER            00 UCL   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:7  
 1 2148 DUMON EWOUT               95 UGEN  7.39   
 2 2669 HELLA GUILLAUME           94 ULLG  7.48   
 3 2378 FOLLENS ROBIN             96 UGEN  7.51   
 4 3008 KOHL GEOFFREY             95 HENA  7.53   
 5 3329 LARCHER AYMERIC           98 UCL   7.54   
 6 1419 ROOSE TIBO                97 KUL   7.61   
  2392 NIYIBIZI JOHN             98 HIGH  DNS      
  3340 JACQUEMIN AYRTON          96 UCL   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:8  
 1 9976 ROSSIGNOL THOMAS          00 UMON  7.45   
 2 930 HAUBRUGE BENOIT           99 HIGH  7.49   
 3 3428 COTTON SIMON              BEL   7.53    
 4 128 VANDER STEENE JOPPE       00 HIGH  7.60   
 5 1900 UWAMUNGU-NGIRA OLIVIER    96 ODIS  7.75   
  3338 NICOLAS KEN               98 HELM  DNS      
  212 CORNELIS BEN              99 HIGH  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:9  
 1 2295 DUMON REINDERT            98 KUL   7.54   
 2 154 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 KUL   7.54   
 3 735 BERNARD NATHAN            00 USLB  7.59   
 4 794 ZGAJEWSKI MEDERIC         99 UCL   7.64   
 5 1375 SERTIN JARON              98 AHS   7.69   
 6 1330 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 AHS   7.70   
 7 2375 LEQUEU JONAS              96 KUL   7.74   
  1389 VAN DER REYSEN BRAM       98 AHS   DIS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:10  
 1 1637 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 UGEN  7.49   
 2 138 COPPIETERS EVERT          99 ODIS  7.60   
 3 59 MEESE MAARTEN             99 UGEN  7.71   
 4 545 VANDENBOSSCHE LIAM        00 HIGH  7.78   
 5 1781 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 UGEN  7.79   
 6 2153 VIERENDEELS SVERRE        98 UGEN  7.81   
 7 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           97 HOWE  7.82   
 8 475 LEYSEN ROBIN              99 UA    8.21   
 



60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:11  
 1 1286 JANSSENS KAMIEL           96 UA    7.35   
 2 1912 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 HOGE  7.36   
 3 9966 TAVERNIER LUKA            00 ERM   7.39   
 4 9969 VANPOUCKE JELLE           00 VIVE  7.85   
 5 9964 VLEMINCKX JASON           00 ULB   7.89   
 6 5634 VIERENDEELS JAN           68 UGEN  8.35   
  2746 ILUNGA CARL               93 UA    DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :19:37 
Heat:12  
 1 3105 YEBOAH JEFFREY            93 HEPL  7.47   
 2 2192 WAES KEVIN                98 VUB   7.50   
 3 9980 NGATCHA RAOUL             00 ULB   7.66   
 4 9979 SUDI CHRISTIAN            00 ULB   7.88   
 5 9981 NEVEUX LOEC               00 EHB   7.94   
  2471 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN    97 UGEN  DNS      
 
800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:04 
Heat:1  
 1 403 DE SMET MICHELE           99 UA   
 2:17.55    
 2 1285 VERMEULEN KAAT            94 UGEN 
 2:18.43    
 3 1277 QUATACKER LORE            98 UGEN 
 2:20.61    
 4 1753 MAUEL ANNA LENA           96 UGEN 
 2:26.62    
 5 2493 BAYENS MATHILDE           98 UCL  
 2:32.42    
  247 FANNES MIRTE              99 KUL   DNS      
 
800 meter                 Sen  V  Time :20:04 
Heat:2  
 1 1146 GOETSCHALCKX MIEKE        96 UH   
 2:26.10    
 2 1313 HEMELSOET LARA            96 ODIS 
 2:26.69    
 3 367 THIERENS ALINE            99 UGEN 
 2:42.77    
 4 1867 BAUWENS JAEKE             98 AHS  
 2:43.36    
 5 568 PONLOT EMERANCE           99 UNAM 
 2:43.90    
 6 1427 SMET CHARLOTTE            97 KDG  
 2:55.30    
 7 1715 BLOMMAERT CASSIE          97 AP   
 3:05.61    
  9982 FEENSTRA MARIE-ALIX       00 UGEN  DNS      
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :20:04 
Heat:1  
 1 2784 DELVOIE MAXIME            97 UCL  
 1:53.35    
 2 9984 JANSEN KOEN               00 NED  
 1:53.56    
 3 1537 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR           94 UGEN 
 1:53.95    
 4 2978 AUDAH ZIAD                98 VINC 
 1:54.23    



 5 3163 DUGAST BRIEUC             93 UCL  
 1:54.34    
  2389 GIEDTS SAM                95 KUL   DNS      
  219 ENGELS THOMAS             99 AHS   DNS      
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :20:04 
Heat:2  
 1 2168 DE BAETS ANTON            96 ODIS 
 1:58.39    
 2 1386 AMERYCKX BASTIAAN         98 UCLL 
 1:59.30    
 3 611 JACQUEMIN JULIAN          99 ULLG 
 2:00.79    
 4 1669 VIERBERGEN TOON           97 UGEN 
 2:02.85    
 5 2701 LADANG MATHEO             96 UCL  
 2:03.21    
 6 3355 VANDENABEELE KILIAN       97 HEPH 
 2:06.15    
  1437 DE BRUYN MARIUS           96 VUB   DNS      
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :20:04 
Heat:3  
 1 1674 VAN DIEST DAAN            95 VUB  
 2:00.86    
 2 1410 DECOUTERE NATAN           97 TM   
 2:01.05    
 3 2664 MICHEL MAXIME             92 UCL  
 2:05.95    
 4 2889 ANTHIERENS JEFF           94 EPHE 
 2:06.00    
 5 1788 VAN GLABEKE SIMON         97 UGEN 
 2:07.53    
 6 2227 DE COCK YONI              98 HIGH 
 2:09.18    
 7 9971 VAN BAEL ALOES            00 ERM  
 2:11.92    
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :20:04 
Heat:4  
 1 2705 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 EPHE 
 2:10.71    
 2 1252 MAENHOUT JENS             95 UGEN 
 2:10.94    
 3 1547 DEVILLE JEROEN            98 HOGE 
 2:12.56    
 4 1551 GEEROMS JEROEN            96 HOGE 
 2:17.35    
 5 1847 NAETS OBRY                98 TM   
 2:17.77    
 6 1211 VAN DE VELDE GEOFFRY      91 UGEN 
 2:18.98    
 7 255 VIERBERGEN KOBE           00 HIGH 
 2:24.97    
  1660 FONCKE RICARDO            98 ODIS  DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  V  Time :20:06 
Heat:1  
 1 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCL   7.63   
 2 1698 MISSINNE SARAH            95 AHS   7.63   
 3 767 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE         99 HELM  7.67   



 4 1395 MAUDENS HANNE             97 UGEN  7.69   
 5 9977 VAN DER WIJCK GABRIELLA   97 NED   7.80   
 6 304 BAUWENS LAURES            99 UGEN  7.85   
  1746 VIDTS NOOR                96 KUL   DNS      
  2402 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 UCL   DNS      
 
60 meter                  Sen  Men  Time :20:09 
Heat:1  
 1 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 HEPL  6.86   
 2 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   6.90   
 3 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  6.95   
 4 3191 KALMEN ADAM               98 TOP   6.96   
 5 2161 THYS SEPPE                92 AHS   7.08   
 6 3316 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92 UCL   7.11   
 7 3212 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 UCL   7.12   
  3150 KAPENDA RAPHAEL           98 UNAM  DNS      
 
3000 meter                Sen  V  Time :20:31 
Heat:1  
 1 713 DESWAEF MATHILDE          99 USLB 
 9:57.59    
 2 1169 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE        98 HOWE 
 10:43.08    
 3 1590 DENYS YEWBDAR             95 HE2B 
 10:45.60    
 4 1488 OSSELAER ELIEN            96 TM   
 11:52.15    
 5 2 DELBAEN ALINE             99 UA   
 12:18.30    
  639 SMITH KAYLA               00 HIGH  DNF      
  2212 DEMEYER VIRGINIE          97 VINC  DNS      
  9961 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT       96 UGEN  DNS      
 
3000 meter                Sen  Men  Time :20:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2284 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 HOGE 
 9:07.55    
 2 2700 STRAET PAOLO              98 ULLG 
 9:14.81    
 3 2681 PTAK FLORENT              98 ULLG 
 9:15.44    
 4 1487 EECKHOUT BRAM             96 UCLL 
 9:22.20    
 5 1155 DE CUYPER WARRE           97 KUL  
 9:35.60    
 6 1748 VAN BUYTEN STIJN          98 ODIS 
 9:45.17    
 7 152 HUYGHE SANDER             00 HIGH 
 10:05.06    
 8 2684 RUZZICONI ELLIOT          97 ULLG 
 10:25.30    
 9 1847 NAETS OBRY                98 TM   
 10:38.20    
 10 2413 EECKHOUT SIMON            01 HIGH 
 10:50.01    
  2198 LIGNEEL KASPER            95 UGEN  DNF      
  2360 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*    87 UA    DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:1  
 1 1646 MEHUYS ELISE              95 KUL   24.11   



 2 1570 GAYE KINE                 98 HOGE  24.66   
 3 1736 SCHETS KJENTA             97 AHS   24.66   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:2  
 1 2260 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 UCL   25.33   
 2 336 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 UGEN  27.28   
  137 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 HIGH  DNS      
  1516 COUCKUYT PAULIEN          97 KUL   DNS      
  1814 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 AHS   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:3  
 1 1032 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 UGEN  25.41   
 2 1365 TAHON CHARLOTTE           92 VIVE  25.82   
 3 785 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-D  00 HIGH  25.87   
 4 1636 STAPPERS FLORE            95 VIVE  26.44   
 5 2381 LABITTE CORALINEE         96 HEPH  26.46   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:4  
 1 2437 BADJI JALIKA              96 VUB   25.46   
 2 381 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 UGEN  26.06   
 3 1828 ALABISO MARILYN           94 VUB   26.24   
 4 1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 HOGE  26.59   
  1657 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 UGEN  DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:5  
 1 1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 VIVE  26.36   
 2 349 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 VUB   26.59   
 3 745 DHEUR GERALDINE           00 HIGH  26.81   
 4 1585 DELHEYE CELINE            98 KUL   27.31   
  2508 KLAI ANISSA               96 ULB   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:6  
 1 2380 CHAUVIN CAMILLEE          96 HEPH  26.42   
 2 1249 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 KDG   26.98   
 3 847 SEMENOU ANNABELLE         99 UMON  27.30   
 4 1915 LAMBEETS BRETT            98 KUL   28.45   
  1696 DEGREVE ROBIN             97 VUB   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:7  
 1 1076 BROEKHOVEN SASKIA         98 UCLL  27.08   
 2 274 HEYMANS AMBER             99 HIGH  27.51   
 3 2419 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 UMON  27.67   
 4 278 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ODIS  27.73   
  1325 JACOPS BIEKE              97 UA    DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:8  
 1 221 BOUTENS AMBER             99 UGEN  26.89   
 2 115 VANDERVELDEN LOTTE        00 HIGH  27.34   
 3 275 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 VIVE  27.50   
 4 1604 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      96 ODIS  27.61   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:9  
 1 2231 BELZGAOLI LUCILEE         96 UCL   27.18   



 2 755 TABATABAI SARAH           99 KUL   27.70   
 3 89 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 HIGH  27.86   
 4 1854 BAUWENS LORE              97 ODIS  27.96   
 5 1232 CLAUS ELLEN               97 HOWE  28.82   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:10  
 1 1380 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 KUL   27.59   
 2 1849 DEMARET MEREL             98 ODIS  27.83   
 3 749 DEBISSCHOP PAULINE        00 HIGH  28.00   
 4 1208 SMETS IBICH               97 TM    28.63   
 5 412 BRUGGHE LIES              99 VIVE  29.06   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:11  
 1 2353 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 HEPH  28.66   
 2 135 VANLUCHENE HANNE          99 UGEN  28.88   
 3 1793 GOESSEYE LIES             96 UGEN  29.05   
 4 2287 LEGRAND CAROLYNE          97 UCL   30.89   
 
200 meter                 Sen  V  Time :21:35 
Heat:12  
 1 395 TUYPENS EMMA              99 HOGE  28.98   
 2 1542 VERSTICHEL NATHALIE       96 AHS   29.63   
 3 51 ROBYN MAITE               99 KUL   29.76   
 4 841 EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE     99 UMON  30.37   
 5 3876 KELECOM KRISTIN           02 BEL   30.71   
 6 616 KAINS MYRIAM              00 HIGH  31.04   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:1  
 1 2672 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 HEPL  21.80   
 2 2161 THYS SEPPE                92 AHS   22.04   
 3 1964 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 UA    22.04   
  1350 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 TM    DNS      
  9974 BOERS ISAYAH              00 FORE  DNS      
  2763 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 BEL   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:2  
 1 2671 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 HELM  22.07   
 2 2138 FRANCOIS LAURENS          96 UGEN  22.82   
  2824 MENGAL SIMON              95 UCL   DNS      
  3319 GUEULETTE ARNAUD          98 UCL   DNS      
  3191 KALMEN ADAM               98 TOP   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:3  
 1 1960 DE KINDER JAN             97 TM    22.27   
 2 2214 RAES MAARTEN              96 ODIS  22.42   
 3 2272 MIEVIS JITSE              98 EHB   22.49   
 4 3212 DUTRIEUX GILLES           97 UCL   22.74   
  3328 KEITA FRANCK              93 ULB   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:4  
 1 3095 SEMENOU BRYAN             97 EPHE  22.40   
 2 571 DE SMET TIBO              99 UGEN  22.66   
 3 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 HOWE  23.06   
  3047 RENARD VICTOR             98 HEPL  DNS      
  3225 MABILLE FLORENT           96 UCL   DNS      



 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:5  
 1 1538 DU PAN TOM                89 UGEN  22.66   
 2 9966 TAVERNIER LUKA            00 ERM   23.04   
 3 1506 PETRELLA DAVIDE           97 UGEN  23.33   
 4 2312 ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS        96 KUL   23.49   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:6  
 1 3316 VAN SULL TRISTAN          92 UCL   22.63   
 2 1751 VANAGTMAEL SAM            96 AP    23.27   
 3 6 SAP ARTHUR                99 KUL   23.31   
 4 3008 KOHL GEOFFREY             95 HENA  23.38   
 5 1637 VERBRAEKEL NIELS          96 UGEN  23.57   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:7  
 1 756 MAZEBO SIMON              00 UCL   22.64   
 2 930 HAUBRUGE BENOIT           99 HIGH  22.73   
 3 700 HENDRICK CLEMENT          99 ULB   22.93   
 4 3135 BARO OLIVIER              93 HELB  23.57   
 5 791 DEGAND THEO               00 HIGH  24.03   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:8  
 1 2441 ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 AP    23.14   
 2 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       96 HOWE  23.34   
 3 59 MEESE MAARTEN             99 UGEN  24.05   
 4 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 HIGH  24.27   
  3071 WIMLOT HADRIEN            98 ULB   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:9  
 1 1912 DE VOOGHT JASPER          96 HOGE  22.80   
 2 2763 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 BEL   23.44   
 3 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      99 UGEN  23.62   
 4 2866 DREZE ANTHONY             96 VINC  23.64   
 5 349 VAN HERCK BRENT           00 HIGH  24.00   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:10  
 1 1286 JANSSENS KAMIEL           96 UA    23.28   
 2 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 KUL   23.43   
 3 154 VANHELLEMONT KOBE         99 KUL   23.78   
 4 2117 HOOBERGS JESSE            96 KUL   24.72   
  9972 VRIJ REMLY                00 FORE  DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:11  
 1 897 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99 ULB   24.14   
 2 138 COPPIETERS EVERT          99 ODIS  24.41   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:12  
 1 2965 MEURISSE ROMAIN           98 HEPH  24.14   
 2 545 VANDENBOSSCHE LIAM        00 HIGH  24.64   
  1486 APPELMANS MATHIAS         96 ODIS  DNS      
  2392 NIYIBIZI JOHN             98 HIGH  DNS      
  3340 JACQUEMIN AYRTON          96 UCL   DNS      
 



200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:13  
 1 1976 CLAES KOBE                94 FORE  24.12   
 2 128 VANDER STEENE JOPPE       00 HIGH  24.36   
 3 1330 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM         94 AHS   24.48   
 4 2153 VIERENDEELS SVERRE        98 UGEN  24.83   
 5 2192 WAES KEVIN                98 VUB   24.86   
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:14  
 1 1781 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT       98 UGEN  24.69   
 2 1375 SERTIN JARON              98 AHS   24.87   
 3 469 DE WIN ALEXANDER          99 KUL   24.94   
  3338 NICOLAS KEN               98 HELM  DNS      
  1858 BOLLEN BRANCO             98 VUB   DNS      
 
200 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :21:59 
Heat:15  
 1 2418 MOBA NDONGILA PAROUSIA*   97 UA    24.68   
 2 794 ZGAJEWSKI MEDERIC         99 UCL   25.56   
 3 5634 VIERENDEELS JAN           68 UGEN  26.42   
 4 475 LEYSEN ROBIN              99 UA    26.71   
 5 807 WATTE LOUIS               00 HIGH  26.77   
  2375 LEQUEU JONAS              96 KUL   DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 
Heat:1  
 1 1411 HUGAERTS INE              95 UGEN  56.42   
 2 2251 GILLET DELPHINE           86 TOP   57.42   
 3 1183 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 TM    57.64   
  1657 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 UGEN  DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 
Heat:2  
 1 1191 VAN LAER EMMA             98 UA    58.09   
 2 355 VEREECKE HANNA            00 BEL   58.43   
 3 821 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE         99 USLB  58.83   
 4 2128 COOSEMANS ELISE           96 HEPL  60.43   
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 
Heat:3  
 1 2242 HAYEZ LOUISE              96 VINC  59.05   
 2 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 TM    59.70   
 3 1756 DE WIN DINJA              91 VUB   62.59   
  1048 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          95 KUL   DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 
Heat:4  
 1 2300 LAMBERT LEA               97 UCL   61.96   
 2 400 DE KEYSER EMMA            99 UGEN  62.60   
 3 1181 VANASSCHE LOTTE           94 UGEN  63.58   
  403 DE SMET MICHELE           99 UA    DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 
Heat:5  
 1 1020 DHONT ILKE                98 UGEN  63.93   
 2 2310 CARBONNELLE PAULINE       96 USLB  64.19   
 3 175 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       00 HIGH  64.67   
 4 100 DE SMET KAREN             00 HIGH  65.34   
 
400 meter                 Sen  V  Time :22:24 



Heat:7  
 1 2363 SIMONS LINA               96 USLB  65.84   
 2 1710 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE        97 HOWE  67.93   
 3 3876 KELECOM KRISTIN           02 BEL   68.99   
 4 1094 VAN VOSSEL KIM            95 UGEN  70.01   
 5 2287 LEGRAND CAROLYNE          97 UCL   71.37   
 6 1986 DE KETELAERE RENEE        98 AHS   73.37   
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:24 
Heat:1  
 1 9970 VAN DER JAGT BRAM         00 FORE  50.85   
 2 3396 VANHAMME ARNO             97 AHS   51.74   
 3 2378 FOLLENS ROBIN             96 UGEN  52.14   
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:24 
Heat:2  
 1 2986 RUTH JEROME               97 ULLG  51.20   
 2 228 DHONDT RUBEN              99 UGEN  54.61   
  1372 VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN  94 UGEN  DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:24 
Heat:3  
 1 303 GOETEYN JENTEN            99 HIGH  53.55   
 2 1379 VANDERVELDEN DRIES        94 UH    53.64   
 3 268 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE         00 HIGH  53.82   
  3 HAVERBEKE DRIES           00 HIGH  DNS      
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :22:24 
Heat:4  
 1 894 HUBERT TIMOTHEE           99 HEPH  51.55   
 2 1767 ANTHOONS BASTIEN          93 UGEN  53.97   
 3 2453 VAN DAMME CYRIEL          96 VIVE  54.08   
 4 2234 VAN BOVEN JORDY           95 UA    55.72   
 5 1105 VERBEKE PIETER            83 UGEN  55.73   
 6 9964 VLEMINCKX JASON           00 ULB   56.08   
 
verspringen               Sen  V  Time :19:11 
Heat:1  
 1 1378 NIJS BO                   97 UH    6.00   
 2 9965 BASTMEIJER EVA            00 FORE  5.66   
 3 1662 TESSENS HELENA            95 ULB   5.47   
 4 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 VUB   5.37   
 5 3592 EVANS CASSANDRE           BEL   5.19    
 6 2275 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 UCL   5.18   
 7 2268 VAN DER VEKEN CINDY       97 USLB  5.08   
 8 16 DHONT HANNE               99 UGEN  5.07   
 9 354 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         00 HIGH  4.88   
 10 1783 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 ODIS  4.77   
 11 1854 BAUWENS LORE              97 ODIS  4.66   
 12 1955 THIENPONT ELLEN           97 UCLL  4.65   
 13 1429 VAN DE VEN ALANY          97 HOWE  4.50   
 14 2301 STAVART MARIE             97 UCL   4.44   
 15 1341 VANDERMEULEN YELENA       96 UGEN  4.42   
 16 1710 VERSTRAETE CHARLIE        97 HOWE  4.36   
 17 1442 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 KDG   4.36   
 18 278 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ODIS  4.35   
 19 1178 TERRYN ELLEN              96 AHS   4.19   
 20 1232 CLAUS ELLEN               97 HOWE  4.18   
 21 801 LEGRAND YASMINA           99 ICHE  4.05   
 22 1311 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        94 UA    3.87   
  1043 COPPENOLLE EMMA           96 AHS   NM      



  2231 BELZGAOLI LUCILEE         96 UCL   NM      
  2401 MWAMINE ROBINE            96 UCL   NM      
  241 BEELEN TINE               00 HIGH  NM      
 
hoogspringen              Sen  V  Time :19:20 
Heat:1  
 1 1236 PAESEN INGE               96 UCLL  1.68   
 2 1540 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 VIVE  1.68   
 3 1965 VERSTREKEN HELEEN         95 KUL   1.68   
 4 2406 LEPOUTERE MARGOT          94 UMON  1.60   
 4 1165 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH       95 TM    1.60   
 6 1604 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      96 ODIS  1.60   
 7 1276 WATTEYNE MANON            95 UGEN  1.55   
 8 1817 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      98 TM    1.50   
 9 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  1.50   
 9 1950 WALCKIERS ANNELIES        95 KDG   1.50   
 11 1841 THIRY ELLEN               97 EHB   1.45   
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen  Men  Time :18:53 
Heat:1  
 1 2503 MILANOV PHILIP            91 HOWE  18.27   
 2 1455 DEFRERE ILYA              97 UCLL  16.12   
 3 1318 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 KUL   12.96   
 4 2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 UCL   12.85   
 5 2243 PARMENTIER BAVO           98 AHS   12.61   
 6 2197 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 VIVE  12.57   
 7 2356 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 UA    11.80   
 8 305 LUCAS LODE                00 HIGH  9.90   
 9 922 VANGERMEERSCH ANTOINE     99 UMON  7.95   
 10 2025 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 UGEN  5.83   
  3333 GUILLAUME JONATHAN        92 TOP   NM      
 
polsstokspringen          Sen  Men  Time :20:56 
Heat:1  
 1 2450 AUSLOOS FREDERIK          96 KUL   4.81   
 2 3308 NOLF MAXIME               97 ICHE  4.81   
 3 2474 CHARLE BRAM               97 AHS   4.71   
 4 1661 LEYS MATHIAS              96 UGEN  4.61   
 5 2257 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 UCLL  4.51   
 6 2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 UCL   4.41   
 7 1118 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 UGEN  4.41   
 8 1999 WILLEM BEN                94 TM    4.21   
 9 682 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 HIGH  4.01   
 9 1442 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 KUL   4.01   
  368 VANLIERDE JORG            99 AHS   NM      
  2419 STERCKX JESSE             98 UA    NM      
  1931 PERDIEUS SIEBE            97 UA    NM      
 
hinkstapspringen          Sen  Men  Time :20:05 
Heat:1  
 1 2872 KAPATA LEOPOLD            92 HEFF  15.21   
 2 9975 RECORD JOSHUA             00 FORE  14.45   
 3 801 GEERTS GREGORY            99 VINC  13.73   
 4 1911 DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS      91 TOP   13.64   
 5 3330 KINGUNZA DESIRE           94 EPHE  13.42   
 6 897 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99 ULB   13.27   
 7 2541 VANDER VENNET JONAS       98 UGEN  12.91   
 8 3554 BENNERT ROMAIN            01 BEL   12.19   
  3390 SAMMA ARMANDE             85 UCL   NM      
  674 KIRIKOU VACHKIRI          00 HENA  NM      
 



hinkstapspringen          Sen  V  Time :21:14 
Heat:1  
 1 2402 GUISSE SALIYYA            96 UCL   12.19   
 2 2275 DUVIVIER KARINE           95 UCL   11.71   
 3 1378 NIJS BO                   97 UH    11.53   
 4 1774 ANNENDYCK HANNE           97 VUB   11.45   
 5 375 DEROOST FREA              99 KUL   11.25   
 6 1382 DE NEVE KATRIEN           97 TM    10.89   
 7 745 DHEUR GERALDINE           00 HIGH  10.47   
 8 348 AMON FLORENCE             99 KUL   10.33   
 9 1783 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 ODIS  10.18   
 10 1201 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 HOGE  10.01   
 11 32 HOREMANS JANA             99 UH    9.85   
 12 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 UGEN  9.58   
 13 674 FAUCONNIER ELINE          99 UNAM  9.15   
  1339 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 TOP   NM      
  2252 DE BRUECKER LISALINE      98 HE2B  NM      
  833 CHANTRY NOEMIE            99 UCL   NM      
 
polsstokspringen          Sen  V  Time :22:52 
Heat:1  
 1 2792 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 BEL   4.01   
 2 2282 VISSERS MELANIE           98 HEPL  4.01   
 3 1786 DE BAENE HANNE            98 UGEN  3.91   
 4 6 BORSTLAP HANNE            00 HIGH  3.91   
 5 1702 DHONT STEFFI              92 TOP   3.71   
 6 1292 QUIRIN LAURA              90 UGEN  3.61   
 7 689 JACOB DELPHINE            99 UCL   3.41   
 8 1690 DE SCHANFELEIRE KIMSY     98 HIGH  3.21   
  2328 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 KUL   NM      
  1824 VAN HANSEWYCK NELL        97 UGEN  NM      
 
hoogspringen              Sen  Men  Time :21:47 
Heat:1  
 1 1593 GHUYS BRAM                93 HOWE  2.11   
 2 1423 VERDONCK EMILE            95 HOGE  2.08   
 3 49 VAN LOOY LARS             99 HOGE  2.08   
 4 1935 JACOBS BRETT              94 TOP   1.99   
 5 1821 ANNAERT WOUTER            94 KUL   1.93   
 6 794 ZGAJEWSKI MEDERIC         99 UCL   1.93   
 7 1651 HEYLEN MAARTEN            98 KUL   1.85   
 8 3174 HABAY ANTOINE             98 USLB  1.80   
 8 2413 POPPELMONDE DRIES         94 KUL   1.80   
 10 1999 WILLEM BEN                94 TM    1.80   
 11 534 VAN RIEL ROBBE            99 HIGH  1.80   
 11 153 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 UA    1.80   
 11 2306 VRIENS ARNE               97 UGEN  1.80   
  1434 WAILLY HENDRIK            97 HIGH  NM      
  3554 BENNERT ROMAIN            01 BEL   NM      
  212 CORNELIS BEN              99 HIGH  NM      
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen  V  Time :21:10 
Heat:1  
 1 1367 DE PAUW YOIKA             95 UGEN  13.40   
 2 480 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      99 UGEN  12.36   
 3 188 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 HOGE  12.17   
 4 1815 STEUR TYRA                98 UGEN  11.50   
 5 488 STAELENS EMMA             99 HIGH  11.29   
 6 1766 NUTTELMANN LARA           98 AHS   10.94   
 7 193 CAMBIER JOKE              99 UGEN  10.66   
 8 1750 PEETERS NELE              98 ODIS  10.64   



 9 1103 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 TM    10.39   
 10 2301 STAVART MARIE             97 UCL   10.20   
 11 1442 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 KDG   10.18   
 12 260 HUYGEN HANNE              99 TM    9.76   
 13 220 VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE      99 UGEN  9.65   
 14 1355 CAMBIER CELIEN            97 HOWE  9.63   
 15 2492 GUISSE SHAENA             94 HE2B  8.54   
 
verspringen               Sen  Men  Time :22:30 
Heat:1  
 1 3278 CAMPENER CORENTIN         90 TOP   7.74   
 2 2872 KAPATA LEOPOLD            92 HEFF  7.05   
 3 3216 BROUWERS AMAURY           97 HELH  7.02   
 4 1176 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 UGEN  6.77   
 5 7 LAGAST KAREL              00 HIGH  6.62   
 6 3217 DATOUSSAID MEHDI          90 ULB   6.61   
 7 1279 LAMBREGT BJORN            98 UGEN  6.58   
 8 1907 THIBAU ARNO               95 UGEN  6.32   
 9 901 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 HIGH  6.29   
 10 3155 SCHLAG YOURI              94 UCL   6.27   
 11 2356 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 UA    6.21   
 12 1442 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 KUL   6.08   
 13 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           97 HOWE  6.01   
 14 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             98 VIVE  5.81   
 15 2461 NOLF CEDRIC               89 TOP   4.04   
  2746 ILUNGA CARL               93 UA    NM      
  504 UGWU MATHEW               00 HIGH  NM      
  2817 NUTTE JEAN-BAPTISTE       98 UCL   NM      
  9962 THOMAS OLIVIER            00 UCL   NM      
  1612 DENOLF OLIVIER            98 UGEN  NM      
 
400 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :18:07 
Heat:1  
 1 3327 BORLEE KEVIN              88 TOP   46.41   
 2 3325 BORLEE DYLAN              92 TOP   46.63   
 3 3310 FALL SAMBA                92 TOP   48.86   
 4 3140 ENNAMIR MOHSSINE          85 HE2B  48.95   
 5 1919 BOONEN JANNES             96 UA    49.24   
 


